RECHNUNG

Kai Sushi & Bar Wir zbur g, Juliuspromenade 44, Wiirzburg

@

Wir bedanken uns fur Ihren Besuch und stellen folgende Positionen in Rechnung:

BESCHREIBUNG

Fanta 0,33l
Re-Nr.: 169329585011

Sprite 0,33
Re-Nr.: 169329585011

Sprite 0,33l
Re-Nr.: 169329585011

Trinkgeld

Kai Sushi & Bar Wirzburg, Juliuspromenade 44, Wirzburg St.-Nr.: Dac Dung Nguyen +49 162 9666696

Rechnungsnummer
Ausstellungsdatum
Zahlungsziel
Leistungsdatum
Zahlungsform
MENGE PREIS (£€)
1 3,30
1 3,30
1 3,30
1 0,00
NETTOBETRAG

MWST 19% von 9,90€
GESAMTBETRAG

ZU BEZAHLEN

ANTOKI

Restaurant

169329585011
29.08.2023
29.08.2023

29.08.2023
Bargeld

BETRAG (€)

3,30

3,30

3,30

0,00

8,32€
1,58€
9,90€

9,90€



